Digital Storage Oscilloscopes
TBS1000B Series Datasheet
The TBS1000B Digital Storage Oscilloscope Series provides you with
affordable performance in a compact design. Packed with standard
features - including USB connectivity, 34 automated measurements, limit
testing, data logging, frequency counter, TrendPlot™ and a context-
sensitive help menu - the TBS1000B Series oscilloscopes helps you get
more done, in less time.

Datasheet
8   www.tektronix.com
Ordering information
Models
TBS1052B 50 MHz, 2 Ch, 1 GS/s, TFT DSO
TBS1072B 70 MHz, 2 Ch, 1 GS/s, TFT DSO
TBS1102B 100 MHz, 2 Ch, 2 GS/s, TFT DSO
TBS1152B 150 MHz, 2 Ch, 2 GS/s, TFT DSO
TBS1202B 200 MHz, 2 Ch, 2 GS/s, TFT DSO
Language options
Opt. L1 French overlay
Opt. L2 Italian overlay
Opt. L3 German overlay
Opt. L4 Spanish overlay
Opt. L5 Japanese overlay
Opt. L6 Portuguese overlay
Opt. L7 Simplified Chinese overlay
Opt. L8 Traditional Chinese overlay
Opt. L9 Korean overlay
Opt. L10 Russian overlay
Power plug options
Opt. A0 North America power plug (115 V, 60 Hz)
Opt. A1 Universal Euro power plug (220 V, 50 Hz)
Opt. A2 United Kingdom power plug (240 V, 50 Hz)
Opt. A3 Australia power plug (240 V, 50 Hz)
Opt. A5 Switzerland power plug (220 V, 50 Hz)
Opt. A6 Japan power plug (100 V, 110/120 V, 60 Hz)
Opt. A10 China power plug (50 Hz)
Opt. A11 India power plug (50 Hz)
Opt. A12 Brazil power plug (60 Hz)
Opt. A99 No power cord
Service options
Opt. D1 Calibration Data Report
Probes and accessories are not covered by the oscilloscope warranty and Service Offerings. Refer to the datasheet of each probe and accessory model for its unique warranty
and calibration terms.
TBS1000B Digital Storage Oscilloscopes
www.tektronix.com    9
Probe option
TBS1XX2B P2220 Replaces standard probes with P2220 probes (200 MHz passive voltage probes with 1x/ 10x attenuation)
Standard accessories
Accessory Description
Passive probes, one per channel TPP0051: 50MHz passive probe for: TBS1052B
TPP0101: 100 MHz passive probe for: TBS1072B, TBS1102B